Position

Executive Director Economic &

Workforce Development

Program Coordinator-Grants

Administrative Secretary-Grants

Administrative Secretary-Grants

Program Coordinator-Grants

Student Assistant Level 1

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Economic Workforce
Development

Butte-Economic Workforce
Development

Butte-Economic Workforce
Development

Butte-Economic Workforce
Development

Butte-Economic Workforce
Development

Butte-Economic Workforce
Development

Total Wages

$140,120

$63,595

$48,345

$40,399

$38,016

$8,407



