	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director Economic & Workforce Development		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Economic Workforce Development	\$140,120
2.	Program Coordinator-Grants		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Economic Workforce Development	\$63,595
3.	Administrative Secretary-Grants		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Economic Workforce Development	\$48,345
4.	Administrative Secretary-Grants		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Economic Workforce Development	\$40,399
5.	Program Coordinator-Grants		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Economic Workforce Development	\$38,016
6.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Economic Workforce Development	\$8,407